
MEMBERS Division (Representing)
Christian Onwuka* A.S. as.president@sdsu.edu
Kyla Blaylock A.S. as.exec.vp@sdsu.edu
Angelica Espinoza A.S. as.vp.ext@sdsu.edu
Dustin Adkins A.S. as.vp.fin@sdsu.edu
George Scott A.S. as.vp.univ@sdsu.edu
Sophie Chance A.S. sophie2chance@gmail.com
Christian Holt A.S. chrisjholtsdsu@gmail.com
David Ely Faculty ely@sdsu.edu
Radmila Prislin Academic Affairs rprislin@sdsu.edu   Dorian Diaz dorian.diaz@sdsu.edu
Tony Chung Student Affairs tchung@sdsu.edu   Rodolfo Badilla rbadilla@sdsu.edu
T'Ante Sims Business & Financial Affairs tsims@sdsu.edu
Mark Wheeler Senate Chair mark.wheeler@sdsu.edu
Mark Bruno Staff mbruno@sdsu.edu
Dana Smith B&F - no vote dana.smith@sdsu.edu
*Chair of Committee

VICE PRESIDENTS

as of 8/22/2019

Campus Fee Advisory Committee (CFAC)     
2018-2019 Committee Members 

DIRECTORY
ALTERNATE MEMBERS

Adrienne Vargas
Christy Samarkos
Hector Ochoa
Agnes Wong Nickerson

GUESTS/OTHERS
Crystal Little
Christina Brown
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